Together we learn jor life - Ako ngotahi ki te ora

Stationery requirements for Room 2
2021 Term 1

Mrs Gooding - Years 5 and 6

Listed below are the items of stationery needed by your child. If he/she already has any of
these, please change the items required and alter the value. Please attach payment to this
list and the stationery will be issued immediately.

1B8 / WA4

1E8 / MA4 with Margins
1A8 / UA4

1B5 / WB

3B1 / NB
Whiteboard Marker
Pen - Red

Pen - Blue

Pencil HB

Pencil Sharpener
Ruler

Eraser

Glue Stick

Total stationery order

Other
Sunhat

Standard Order

Your Order
No. Cost Total

0.50

1.30

1.10

0.40

0.50

1.30

0.70

0.70

0.30

0.30

0.60

0.60

Camp Waitawheta, Mar 14-17 / 17-20
Support in contributing towards the travel

and accommodation costs.

Student Name:

No. Cost Total
4 0.50 2.00
1 1.30 1.30
2 1.10 2.20
2 0.40 0.80
1 0.50 0.50
2 1.30 2.60
2 0.70 1.40
2 0.70 1.40
2 0.30 0.60
1 0.30 0.30
1 0.60 0.60
1 0.60 0.60
2 1.40 2.80
17.10
40.00
$ 57.10

1.40

| 14.00]

Room 2

Payable by cash/cheque/bank transfer or regular automatic payments.
We do NOT have EFTPOS facilities.

Tokoroa North School Bank Account: 02-0464-0047595-00

Phone: 07 886 9169

Address: 29 Paraonui Road, Tokoroa 3420

www tokoroanorth.school.nz
finance@tokorpanorth.scheol.nz




