

Together we learn for life - Ako ngatahi ki te ora

Stationery requirements for Room 2 2021 Term 1 Mrs Gooding - Years 5 and 6

Listed below are the items of stationery needed by your child. If he/she already has any of these, please change the items required and alter the value. Please attach payment to this list and the stationery will be issued immediately.

Standard Order

	Diamaid Older		Tout Older			
	No.	Cost	Total	No.	Cost	Total
1B8 / WA4	4	0.50	2.00		0.50	
1E8 / MA4 with Margins	1	1.30	1.30		1.30	
1A8 / UA4	2	1.10	2.20		1.10	***************************************
1B5 / WB	2	0.40	0.80		0.40	
3B1 / NB	1	0.50	0.50		0.50	
Whiteboard Marker	2	1.30	2.60		1.30	
Pen - Red	2	0.70	1.40		0.70	
Pen - Blue	2	0.70	1.40		0.70	
Pencil HB	2	0.30	0.60		0.30	
Pencil Sharpener	1.	0.30	0.30		0.30	
Ruler	1	0.60	0.60		0.60	
Eraser	1	0.60	0.60		0.60	
Glue Stick	2	1.40	2.80		1.40	
Total stationery order			17.10			
Other Sunhat					14.00	
Camp Waitawheta, Mar 14-17 / 17-20 40.00 Support in contributing towards the travel and accommodation costs.						
and accommodation costs.			\$ 57.10		-	\$

Payable by cash/cheque/bank transfer or regular automatic payments. We do NOT have EFTPOS facilities.

Tokoroa North School Bank Account: 02-0464-0047595-00

Phone: 07 886 9169

Student Name:

Address: 29 Paraonui Road, Tokoroa 3420

Room 2

Your Order